Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 195007 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea|Sunny 
Lemony 42.5 g

195007 STAGING CPD000843654 220.00 360 360 159.24 57325.68 2.50 1433.14 2.50 1433.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60191.96

Total: 360 360 57325.68 1433.14 1433.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 60191.96

Amount 
(INR) :

Sixty Thousand One Hundred and Ninety One and Ninety Six paisa Only